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156
96
205
104
113
221
191
103
76
228
333
198
172
88
168
229
41
199
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35
38
227

Jméno

Suchanek Adrian
Horenovsky Jifi
Kozak Pavel
Kra¢marova Anna
Sevc Josef
Hronek Alexandr
Sprenar Jan
Linek Albert
Horenovska Petra
Kostelecky Vladimir
Balcar Jifi
Vaviena Tomas
Kolak Robo

Kral Tomas
Hofmanova Daniela
Holman Matéj
Sedlacek Maxmilian
Sobola Petr
Hanus$ Michal
Prokopova Alena
Bauer Marek
Svor¢ik Josef
Sevc Josef
Pacaltova Julie
Pacalt Matous$
Haddad Yassin
Pesek Stépéan
Adam( Jan
Stfihavka Egon
Macova Hana
Spatenka Filip

Klub

S-Sport Hronov
GHOST TEAM

FC Lezak

LOKO Trutnov
Zernov

Ne

Sokol Zernov
DLNK team
GHOST TEAM
Vella Team Nachod
TJ START Nachod
Sgadra z Nachoda
Flaxac

Kobra

OLD FARTS
S-sport Hronov

MC Metuje

Zernov

Pacici

Pacici

Bajkefi z Nachoda

M14

KM

M14
M14
M14
KM
Kz
M14

M14
M14
M14

M14
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dns
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dns

Trat

1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo - 12 km
1 kolo - 12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo - 12 km
1 kolo - 12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km
1 kolo-12 km

Cas A

0:38:14.70
0:40:34.50
0:40:47.50
0:41:11.00
0:42:49.00
0:44:26.60
0:44:29.20
0:51:21.00
0:51:29.40
0:52:25.70
0:52:39.60
0:52:59.50
0:53:51.40
0:54:30.80
0:59:02.50
1:00:10.50
1:02:57.50
1:06:49.10
1:09:16.40
1:41:42.60

Ztrata

0:02:19.80
0:02:32.80
0:02:56.30
0:04:34.30
0:06:11.90
0:06:14.50
0:13:06.30
0:13:14.70
0:14:11.00
0:14:24.90
0:14:44.80
0:15:36.70
0:16:16.10
0:20:47.80
0:21:55.80
0:24:42.80
0:28:34.40
0:31:01.70
1:03:27.90


https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cislo#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=prijmeni#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=team#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=kategorie#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=poradi_kat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=trat#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=cas&od=desc#tab
https://www.sport-base.cz/vysledky/2023/z-zernov-23?flt[trat]=1+k&flt[pohl]=&flt[prijm]=&flt[sc]=&o=ztrata#tab

